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Schweizer Vereinsmeisterschaften NLB
25. - 26. März 2023, Uster

Epreuve 21 Messieurs, 400m 4 nages Cat. générale
13.04.2024 - 11:12 Liste résultats
Swiss National Records 4:03.71 Desplanches Jérémy GEN Angers (FRA) 14.12.2019
Swiss Team Championships Records 4:08.70 Desplanches Jérémy GEN Uster 25.03.2023

Points: FINA 2023

Rang Jg. Abk. RT Zeit Pts

1. Pasini Enea 06 SCU +0.56 4:30.76 652
50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:36.36 34.13 250m: 2:48.35 38.17 350m: 3:59.81 31.97

100m: 1:02.23 34.35 200m: 2:10.18 33.82 300m: 3:27.84 39.49 400m: 4:30.76 30.95

2. Arnold Julius Dian 07 LIMM +0.60 4:36.35 613
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:39.54 35.17 250m: 2:51.80 37.60 350m: 4:03.04 32.48

100m: 1:04.37 34.61 200m: 2:14.20 34.66 300m: 3:30.56 38.76 400m: 4:36.35 33.31

3. Schärer Noah 07 SRSO +0.71 4:37.44 606
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:43.27 38.17 250m: 2:59.38 39.21 350m: 4:08.96 30.33

100m: 1:05.10 35.60 200m: 2:20.17 36.90 300m: 3:38.63 39.25 400m: 4:37.44 28.48

4. Rohden Malte 95 AARE +0.69 4:39.28 594
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:40.11 36.09 250m: 2:53.68 38.49 350m: 4:07.15 34.18

100m: 1:04.02 34.38 200m: 2:15.19 35.08 300m: 3:32.97 39.29 400m: 4:39.28 32.13

5. Bruhin Demian 08 BAAR +0.66 4:40.81 584
50m: 28.12 28.12 150m: 1:38.70 37.25 250m: 2:55.28 40.65 350m: 4:09.67 32.69

100m: 1:01.45 33.33 200m: 2:14.63 35.93 300m: 3:36.98 41.70 400m: 4:40.81 31.14

6. Ris Ludovic 06 NSG +0.69 4:46.86 548
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:40.29 36.30 250m: 2:59.14 42.75 350m: 4:15.69 33.04

100m: 1:03.99 34.52 200m: 2:16.39 36.10 300m: 3:42.65 43.51 400m: 4:46.86 31.17

7. Barilari Gioele Bruno 04 NSL +0.68 4:47.10 547
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:45.50 41.93 250m: 3:02.80 37.96 350m: 4:16.04 33.65

100m: 1:03.57 34.61 200m: 2:24.84 39.34 300m: 3:42.39 39.59 400m: 4:47.10 31.06

8. Cueni Cyrille 08 BIEL +0.70 4:51.05 525
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:45.59 39.97 250m: 3:05.72 42.19 350m: 4:21.10 32.58

100m: 1:05.62 36.14 200m: 2:23.53 37.94 300m: 3:48.52 42.80 400m: 4:51.05 29.95

9. Yerly Luca 07 RN +0.49 4:54.64 506
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:48.59 38.50 250m: 3:05.76 39.45 350m: 4:21.66 35.06

100m: 1:10.09 37.82 200m: 2:26.31 37.72 300m: 3:46.60 40.84 400m: 4:54.64 32.98

10. Mateljic Roko 08 VN +0.67 4:56.46 496
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:44.60 40.39 250m: 3:05.75 42.29 350m: 4:23.32 34.78

100m: 1:04.21 34.55 200m: 2:23.46 38.86 300m: 3:48.54 42.79 400m: 4:56.46 33.14

11. Kempter Felix 97 MZLI +0.62 5:03.53 462
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:40.34 39.37 250m: 3:02.66 41.87 350m: 4:26.26 38.75

100m: 1:00.97 33.25 200m: 2:20.79 40.45 300m: 3:47.51 44.85 400m: 5:03.53 37.27

12. Lorenzo Viana Victor 08 MORG +0.69 5:04.99 456
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:44.47 38.43 250m: 3:06.27 43.57 350m: 4:29.45 38.47

100m: 1:06.04 35.59 200m: 2:22.70 38.23 300m: 3:50.98 44.71 400m: 5:04.99 35.54


